
Annual Membership of Indian Botanical Society 2021 

S.No. Name Address E-mail 

1.  Vijay Kumar Lucknow Vijaypwn30@gmail.com 
2.  Roshani Gupta Lucknow Roshanigupta211989@gmail.com 
3.  Kanchana Vaishnav Lucknow Khvaishnav06@gmail.com 
4.  Vandana Tiwari Lucknow Vibhatiwari08@gmail.com 
5.  Narender Kumar Lucknow thakurnarendernbri@gmail.com 
6.  Ashish Kumar Lucknow Ashishbiotech92@gmail.com 
7.  Ram Mohan Lucknow Rammohan9891@gmail.com 
8.  Savita Pandey Lucknow Savipandey1991@gmail.com 
9.  Bhavya Priyadarshini Mishra Lucknow bhavyapmishra@gmail.com 
10.  Abid Shariff Yerimani Lucknow harshittakuli@gmail.com 
11.  Ashwani Kumar Upadhyay Lucknow Ashwanikumarbst00@gmail.com 
12.  Abhishek T Bhat Lucknow abhishektbhat@gmail.com 
13.  Jaideep Sharma Lucknow Jaideepsharma039@gmail.com 
14.  Sonam Maurya Lucknow Mauryasona07@gmail.com 
15.  Sakshi Srivastava Lucknow Sakshisrivastava2708@gmail.com 
16.  Aakash Maurya Lucknow Akm94520@gmail.com 
17.  Arshi Fatima Lucknow Arshif31@gmail.com 
18.  Baleshwar Lucknow Sagartiwari534@gmail.com 
19.  Chandrakala Bhagat Lucknow Chandrakalabhagat1992@gmail.com 
20.  Ritika Jain Ahmedabad Smile_gudiya03@yahoo.co.in 
21.  Prakhar Tripathi Lucknow Prakhartripathi02@gmail.com 
22.  Imtiyaz Ahmad Hurrah Lucknow Saithimtiyaz18@gmail.com 
23.  Anurag Lucknow Anuragyadav1797@gmail.com 
24.  Sunil Kumar Lucknow Sunilkumar24ee@gmail.com 
25.  Shivani Kashyap Lucknow Shivanikashyap624@gmail.com 
26.  Nimisha Shukla Lucknow Nimishashukla829@gmail.com 
27.  Disha Gautam Trivedi Mumbai Dishatrivedi774@gmail.com 
28.  Nakshi Shah Mumbai Nakshi9399@gmail.com 
29.  Neha Nand Kishor Mumbai Nehasawant97@gmail.com 
30.  Sheeza Salim Charania Mumbai Sheeza.charania@yahoo.com 
31.  Ulka Deepak Chodankar Mumbai Ulka.chadankar@gmail.com 
32.  Rohini V Kollam Rohini12893@gmail.com 
33.  Anu Verma Lucknow Anu220295@gmail.com 
34.  Rashmi Nayak Lucknow Nayakrashmi2011@gmail.com 
35.  Diksha Kumari Lucknow Dikshabhardwaj783@gmail.com 
36.  Krupasha Ramesh Koladiya Mumbai Krupakoladia2015@yahoo.in 
37.  Apurv Chhavi Lucknow Apurvchhavi9450@gmail.com 
38.  Anupam Awasthi Lucknow Anupamawasthi000@gmail.com 
39.  Versha Lucknow Versha09995@gmai.com 
40.  Chadan Kumar Sahu Lucknow chandannbri@gmai.com 
41.  Anuj Kumar Lucknow Vanuj7052@gmai.com 
42.  Khushboo Khan Lucknow khushbookhaniitr@gmai.com 
43.  Sandeep Kumar Pal Lucknow spalnbri@gmai.com 
44.  Arpit chauhan Lucknow Arpit12191@gmail.com 
45.  Rayees Lone Lucknow Isaarhyder18@gmail.com 
46.  Sumit Singh Jammu Ssumitthakur14@gmail.com 
47.  Opender Surmal Jammu Rajputop225@gmail.com 
48.  Beby Panwar Meerut Bebypanwar4@gmail.com 



49.  Shivani Sangal Meerut Geetsangal181@gmail.com 
50.  Sandeep Kumar Meerut Barwal.sk18@gmail.com 
51.  Shafquat Fakhrah Lucknow shafquatfakhrah@gmail.com 
52.  Mudasir Nazir Bhat Jammu Mudasirnazirbhat999@gmail.com 
53.  Pratibha Magotra Jammu Pratibhamagotra1994@gmail.com 
54.  Jayoti Devi Jammu Jayotibhardwaj46@gmail.com 
55.  Shivali Verma Jammu Shivaliverma492@gmail.com 
56.  Sunit Singh Garhwal Sunitsingh964@gmail.com 
57.  Renu Sharma Jammu Renu242@gmail.com 
58.  Prashant Singh  Varanasi Prashantsingh12350@gmail.com 
59.  Pooja Singh Varanasi Poojasngh449@gmail.com 
60.  Rupali Nanda Kathua Guptarupali659@gmail.com 
61.  Karina Afzal Lucknow kareenaafzal@gmai.com 
62.  Srimay Pradhan Jatni Srimay.pradhan@cutm.ac.in 
63.  Himanshu Yadav Lucknow Himanshu.yadav9450@gmail.com 
64.  Kanwaljeet Singh Jammu Botanistkanwal64@gmail.com 
65.  Darshan Shukla Lucknow Shridarshan.shukla@gmail.com 
66.  Reesa Gupta Lucknow Reesa_gupta@rediffmail.com 
67.  Vishal Kumar Lucknow Vishalbotany2014@gmail.com 
68.  Shweta Sharma Lucknow Shwetasharma.2051994@gmail.com 
69.  Prashant Kumar Behera Lucknow Bkprashant107@gmail.com 
70.  Vedika Gupta Lucknow Rimjhimgupta95@gmail.com 
71.  Roshini Kumar Ngangom Lucknow rkngangom@gmail.com 
72.  Amit Gupta Lucknow Amitbotany5@gmail.com 
73.  Nasreen Bano Lucknow Nasreenbano91@gmail.com 
74.  Bijendra Kumar Singh Varanasi Bijendra757@gmail.com 
75.  Anand Kumar Chaudhari Varanasi Anand328254@gmail.com 
76.  Prashant Raj Singh Varanasi prasinghbhu@gmail.com 
77.  Akash Maurya Varanasi Akashmaurya201193@gmail.com 
78.  Jitendra Prasad Varanasi Jitendraprasadaru1994@gmail.com 
79.  Abhinav Sharma Lucknow Abhinav.sharma026@gmail.com 
80.  Niranjan Mishra Lucknow Niranjanmishra55555@gmail.com 
81.  Pratibha Sharma Lucknow Sharmapratibha129@gmail.com 
82.  Ayushi Singh Kanpur Ayushiruchi008@gmail.com 
83.  Shikha Tiwari Varanasi Shikhatiwari0308@gmail.com 
84.  Pankaj Bharti Lucknow Pankajlf198@gmail.com 
85.  Ankita Verma Lucknow Ankitaverma1095@gmail.com 
86.  Mahendra Singh Ghaziabad Sagara149@gmail.com 
87.  Rimjhim Trivedi Lucknow trivedirimjhim@gmail.com 
88.  Pratibha Singh Lucknow Singhpratibha2019@gmail.com 
89.  Damini yadav Lucknow Yadavdamini74@gmail.com 
90.  Chandrika Chauhan Meerut Chandrikachauhan0044@gmai.com 
91.  Banita Kumari Rae bareli Kumaribanita117@gmail.com 
92.  Raghvendra Dubey Lucknow Raghvendra.jnu@gmail.com 
93.  Lav Singh Munger lavupc@gmail.com 
94.  Anil Kumar Verma Lucknow Anilkverma.imp@gmail.com 
95.  Zahir Abass Lucknow Zaheerabassmir5@gmail.com 
96.  Saba Irshad Lucknow 786.saba@gmail.com 
97.  Divyanshu Sinha Nawada Divyanshu.sinha0043@gmail.com 
98.  Nazir Ahmad Najar Bemina Nazirnajar45@gmail.com 
99.  Aishwarya Jaiwal Lucknow Jaiswal25march@gmail.com 
100. Vivek Kumar Sharma Lucknow Vivek10792@gmail.com 
101. Sushil Agrahari Lucknow Sushilagrahari005@gmail.com 



102. Nem Kumar Nagpoore Lucknow nemkumarnagpoore@gmail.com 
103. Ashish Kumar Lucknow Ashishkumar30036@gmail.com 
104. Zaheen Hasan Balrampur Zaheenhasan666@gmail.com 
105. Romica Verma Jammu Romicaverma92@gmai.com 
106. Bhavana Sharma Jammu Sharmabhavana572@@gmail.com 
107. Noopur Sharma Jammu Nupu6sharma@gmail.com 
108. Arti Manhas Jammu Artimanhas61@gmail.com 
109. Dinu Mathew Dhule Dinumthw072@gmail.com 
110. Praphool Kumar Lucknow Prafull0708@gmail.com 
111. Dr Ruchita Shrivastava Hoshangabad Vaishnavi2122@gmail.com 
112. Dr. Barket Ali Doda Barketali1@gmail.com 
113. Niquehat Noor Khurda n.noor006@gmail.com 
114. Anju Yadav Prayagraj anju.puju@gmail.com 
115. Abhilasha choudhary Nokha Abhishiv25@gmail.com 
116. Jyoti Sharma Chandigarh Jyotissaavi82@gmail.com 
117. Roshni Prajapati Prayagraj Roshniprajapati831995@gmail.com 
118. Sadaquat Hassin Burdwan sadaquathassin@gmail.com 
119. Manu pant Dehradun manupant@geu.ac.in 
120. Ramesh Chandra Arya Meerut Rcarya8442@gmail.com 
121. Ved Prakash Gupta Alwar gupta_ved7@rediffmail.com 
122. Muneshwar Prasad Mandal Bhagalpur Mpmbotany64@gmail.com 
123. Shadma Afzal Allahabad Shadmaafzalniazi11@gmail.com 
124. Shaistul Islam Aligarh Shahidbhat78303@gmail.com 
125. Srihari Reddy Devarinti Hyderabad Srihariecontent@gmail.com 
126. Sudhakar Domaji Petkar Chandrapur takshusimi@gmail.com 
127. Ravi Gollamandala Anantpur Gollamandala.ravi2@gmail.com 
128. Charan Y.V.B. Hyderabad orniconserve@gmail.com 
129. Dr. Dasari Veeranjaneyulu Hyderabad hanveerobu@gmail.com 
130. Paraderi Anjaneyulu Anantapuramu paradesianjineyulu@gmail.com 
131. Andleeb Zehra Aligarh Anzehra21@gmail.com 
132. Narpat Singh Jodhpur Naps.nsd@gmail.com 
133. Prashant katiyar Haridwar Prashant22021994@gmail.com 
134. Venkateswar Rao Allini Warangal Vrao.alleni@gmail.com 
135. Kasim Mood. Khamman moodkasim@gmail.com 
136. Abhitheja Sirikonda Warangal Abhiteja.in@gmail.com 
137. Hemalatha Kudikala Warangal Reethu.hema4112@gmail.com 
138. Kamna Sharma Jodhpur Drkamnasharma21@gmail.com 
139. Priyanka Nagal Jodhpur Priyankanagal97@gmail.com 
140. Dipti Dey Dehradun Diptiday01@gmail.com 
141. Palanisamy M. Coimbatore Samy_bsi@yahoo.co.in 
142. Aron Santhosh Kumar Y. Coimbatore santhosharon@gmail.com 
143. Abhinesh Madasi Warangal Abhimadasi1289@gmail.com 
144. Gourav Jodhpur Chouhangourav55@gmail.com 
145. Rishikesh Meena Jhalawar Rishiindra85@gmail.com 
146. Bibhuti Bhusan Champati Puri Bbchampati77@gmail.com 
147. Bhuban Mohan Padhiari Balasore Pbhusan89@gmail.com 
148. Garima Bissa Jodhpur Bissa.garima2@gmail.com 
149. Jyoti Mata Jodhpur Jyotimata2016@gmail.com 
150. Kajal Chandra Lucknow Kajal.chandra@bsip.res.in 
151. Anita Jodhpur Missanitakumari1992@gmail.com 
152. Manjula Gupta Chaibasa Manjulagupta516@gmail.com 
153. Neha Bulchandani Jodhpur Nehabulchandani1992@gmail.com 
154. Gauri Bhati Jodhpur Gauribhati397@gmail.com 



155. Komal Kashyap Jodhpur Komalkashyap20693@gmail.com 
156. Khushboo Jodhpur Kkhatar19@gmail.com 
157. Raghvendra Tiwari Lucknow Theraghvendra91@gmail.com 
158. Priyanka Ojha Basti Pojha058@gmail.com 
159. Neelam Dhoot Jodhpur Neelamscholar84@gmail.com 
160. Padmaja Rai Prayagraj Raipadmaja20@gmail.com 
161. Ayesha Masih Jodhpur Ayeshamasih17@gmail.com 
162. Babita Kumari Chaibasa Kbabita404@gmail.com 
163. Nikhil Kumar Haridwar Kumarnikhil.mb019@gmail.com 
164. Piyali paul Jamshedpur piyalipauljampot@gmail.com 
165. Raveena Sharma Jodhpur Sharmaraveen25@gmail.com 
166. Trideep Chetia Assam Trideep2chetia@gmail.com 
167. Nilamjyoti Kalita Assam Nilamjyotikalita2014@gmail.com 
168. Dr. Ajmeera Aruna Warangal Aruna.ajmeera87@gmail.com 
169. Divyendu Sen Kota Divyendu309@gmail.com 
170. Sunanda Yumnam Imphal sunyumnam@gmail.com 
171. Mrinalini Pal Gorakhpur Palmrinalini200@gmail.com 
172. Priyanka Ojha Prayagraj Pojha058@gmail.com 
173. Kaushal Tripathi Prayagraj Tripathikaushal94@gmail.com 
174. Jyoti Yadav Prayagraj Yjyotiyadav95@gmail.com 
175. Mohineeta Pandey Bilaspur Mohineeta.pandey@gmail.com 
176. Moni Mishra Prayagraj Mmoni261296@gmail.com 
177. Dr. Seema Sen Jodhpur Senseema18@gmail.com 
178. Dr. Renu Jodhpur dhenwalrenu@gmail.com 
179. Shintu Scaria Kerala  
180. Rekha Chouhan Jodhpur Rekha.agribotany@gmail.com 
181. Iqbal Rashid Mir Aligarh M3riqbal@gmail.com 
182. Neelam Johdpur Neelam606061@gmail.com 
183. Charul Anand Jodhpur Charulanand95@gmail.com 
184. Preeti Choudhary Jodhpur Preetibot1990@gmail.com 
185. Dr. Ignace Kindo Jashpur Kindoignace37@gmail.com 
186. Gautam Kaushik Varanasi Kaushikgautam69@gmail.com 
187. Chandrakant Baburao Salunkhe Rethore BK Chandrakantsalunkhe62@gmail.com 
188. Girish Gajanan Potdar Satara girishpotdar@gmail.com 
189. Arun Kumar Varanasi Myselfarunkumar55@gmail.com 
190. Gauri Dhondibhau Ghangale Ahemadnagar gaurighangale@gmail.com 
191. Sumitha Thomas Kerala sumithat@gmail.com 
192. Reena Patel Banswara Patelreena2016@gmail.com 
193. Kumkum Jaipur kumkumdhaked@gmail.com 
194. Deepak Ulka Chodankar Mumbai ulka.chodankar@mithibai.ac.in 
195. Kavi Kanubhai Oza Vadodara Kavioza3018@gmail.com 
196. Sarath G Nair Kerala sarathgnr@gmail.com 
197. Jaipal Singh Jodhpur Jaypay.singh@gmail.com 
198. Harishma K H Kerala harishmakh@gmail.com 
199. Anjali Koranga Nainital Anjalikoranga56@gmail.com 
200. Varsha Pathak Banswara Vrshpathak860@gmail.com 
201. Dr Lovely Mahawar Satna lovelymahawar@gmail.com 
202. Arati Yadav Varanasi Artiy82440@gmail.com 
203. Monisha Soni Varanasi Monishasoni1@gmail.com 
204. Rawta Ram Suthar Jodhpur Rawtaramsuthar2001@gmail.com 
205. Suraj Sanjay patil Kolhapur Surajpatil5893@gmail.com 
206. Sneha Pradeep Bramhadande Kolhapur Sneha19494@gmail.com 
207. Trapti Agrawal Chandausi Traptiagrawal81@gmail.com 



208. Pradip Vikram Deshmukh Kolhapur Pradipdeshmukh1992@gmail.com 
209. Ravi Prasad Jodhpur botanistravi@gmail.com 
210. Rupali Nemgonda Chougule Kolhapur Rupalichougule4892@gmail.com 
211. Dhanashree Subhash Patil Kolhapur Dhanashreepatil792@gmail.com 
212. Sapna Jain Ajmer Sapnangias05@gmail.com 
213. Mamta Sharma Kota Microbiology.ms@gmail.com 
214. Ramesh Kumar Jodhpur Rambiotech00@gmail.com 
215. Manisha Makwana Jodhpur Manisha0325@gmail.com 
216. Kishor Joshi Jodhpur Joshikrish08@gmail.com 
217. Soumya Puliyakode Kerala soumyapuliyakode@gmail.com 
218. Gisandu K. Malunguja Tezpur Gmalunguja77@gmail.com 
219. Sanjay Bhagwat Patil Jalgaon Sbp2068@rediffmail.com 
220. Satish Adhar Patil Jalgaon Satishap72@gmail.com 
221. Om Prakash Meena Vinzol Minaop57@gmail.com 
222. Binal Pankajkumar Solanki Mehsana Binal.solanki8896@gmail.com 
223. Satya pandey Prayagraj Satyap.sp90@gmail.com 
224. Naveen Kumar Tiwari Prayagraj Tiwarinaveen2219@gmail.com 
225. Amrita Srivastava Gaya amritasrivastava@cub.a.cin 
226. Manjula Singh Firozabad manjulapundhir@yahoo.com 
227. Sidanand Vitthal Kambhar Belagavi Sidanand.kambhar@gmail.com 
228. Kotresha Shekarappa Kattrahalli Dharwad kotresh_sk@yahoo.com 
229. Savita Rangangovda patil Dharwad Savitapatil643@gmail.com 
230. Jagadish Vishnu Dalavi Kolhapur jagdishdavalivairag@gmail.com 
231. Anjanaben Pravinbhai Mevada Vodgam Anjanamevada61195@gmail.com 
232. Sarita Verma Jodhpur sushishu@gmail.com 
233. Yagya Sharma Jodhpur Yagyasharma2610@gmail.com 
234. Sanveeksha Singh Jodhpur sanveeksha@gmail.com 
235. Priya Shekhawat Jodhpur Priyashekhawat8949@gmail.com 
236. Dr. Krishnamurthy S R Shimoga srk_sampa2005@rediffmail.com 
237. Vinita Parwani Jodhpur Vinitaparwani2411@gmail.com 
238. Keshar  Jodhpur Keshar2000choudhary@gmail.com 
239. Kratika Chouhan Jodhpur Kratikachouhan43@gmail.com 
240. Komal Bhati Jodhpur Komalbhati157@gmail.com 
241. Manoj Kumar Varanasi Mahadevabhu07@gmail.com 
242. Simran Asawa Washim Simranasawa.10@gmail.com 
243. Ragini Tilak Varanasi Raginitilak28@gmail.com 
244. Himanshu Barwar Jodhpur Himanshubarwar2407@gmail.com 
245. Chanchal Didel Jodhpur didelchanchal@gmail.com 
246. Jinitaben Jivanbhai Gamit Surat gamitjinita@gmail.com 
247. Sanjoli Tripathi Lucknow sanjolitripathi@yahoo.com 
248. Kailash Kanwar Rajpurohit Jodhpur kailashkanwarkn@gmail.com 
249. Bhawana Sharma Jodhpur adv.pcsharma7776@gmail.com 
250. Sonu Khurkhuriya Jodhpur Sonukhurkhurriya2001@gmail.com 
251. Sunil Kumar Meena  Kota Msunil892@gmail.com 
252. Prameela Rapaka Vizianagaram prameelachris@yahoo.com 
253. Dr. Kolagani Chandramohan Nagpur kolaganicm@gmail.com 
254. Thara Singh Banoth Sangareddy Tharasingh04@gmail.com 
255. Faraz Rumana Jabalpur Rfaraz82@gmail.com 
256. Dr Tirulala Aravinda Hyderabad Aravindatirumala282@gmail.com 
257. Dr Shachi Singh Varanasi singhshachi@gmail.com 
258. Tanzom Negi Shimla tanzumnegi@gmail.com 

 



 


